COGNOME

BOUHAJ
SCALAMANDRE'
SANTACROCE
MORABITO
SCHIATTARELLA
PUCCINI
GERACITANO
GIBSON
SANGREGORIO
BOLOGNINO
MAZZAFERRO
PARISI
LOGOzZzO
PORTARO
SGAMBELLURI
SGAMBELLURI
ROMEO
POLLIFRONI
POLLIFRONI
CAMPANELLA
SACCA'
SACCA'
SALLOUM
NUCERA
CASILE
MACRI'
ROMANO
ZOCCALLI
IERACE
MAZZAFERRO
CAMPITI

DI CHIERA
ZAPPAVIGNA
PAPAZZO
SIMONETTA
CANNIZZARO
GERASOLO
LOCCISANO
IONESCU

DI PANE
CAMPAGNA
SIMONE
VLASCU
ANTONIO
SAPORITO
AGOSTINO
ALl
BOLOGNINO
10270

FOTI
CARDULLO
TOTINO

NOME

DALAL
SARA
MARIA
ROSSELLA
DOMENICO
CAMILA JAZMIN
ASIA

NOAH
KRISTEL
MARTINA
ALESSIA
DENISE
ALESSIA
MARY
ANTONIO
PIETRO
AURORA
ANGELICA
IRIS

ASIA

IRIS

DARIO
JOELLE
GIOVANNA
ALESSIA
CARMELO
PIERO
VALENTINA
JENIFER
CHIARA

EMANUELA IMMACOLATA

GIUSEPPE ILARIO
GIULIA

ILARIA

SONIA

CARMEN
ALESSIA
GIORGIO

NICOLETA RALUCA

ROBERTA
ALICE
VLASCU
ISABELLA REBECA
ANTONIO
MIRIANA
MARTINA
ELISA
LAURA
GIULIA
ERIKA
ANTONELLA
FRANCESCA

CODICE FISCALE

BHJDLLO3M46D976D
SCLSRA04T52G791B
SNTMRAO5R71C710X
MRBRSLO7A43D976L
SCHDNC04S513C710Y
PCCCLJ03C497600W
GRCSAIO5P56D976)
GBSNFDO5E287404G
SNGKSTO6A70D976N
BLGMTNO3H41C710H
MZZLSS05H53D976G
PRSDNSO8A68H264F
LGZLSS05L48G791)
PRTMRY03P43D976M
SGMNTNO7H04D976A
SGMPTR04M25D976K
RMORRAO3H52D976D
PLLNLCO7C56H224P
PLLRSIO3B48F112P
CMPSAIO6A42D976G
SCCRSI04M68D976U
SCCDRAO7M15D976M
SLLILLO6P697240T
NCRGNNO6A58F952H
CSLLSS03H44D976S
MCRCMLO2H057127G
RMNPRIO5L15D976L
ZCCVNTO04C59D976Q
RCIJFRO4H57G7910
MZZCHRO5T71G791F
CMPMLMO03T45D976Z
DCHGPPQO7P24H224R
ZPPGLIO5C55G791Q
PPZLRIO2B57L219B
SMNSNOO08C48D976X
CNNCMNO4R48D976X
GRSLSSO05E43C710C
LCCGRGO03S54D976D
NSCNLTO3E70Z129S
DPNRRT04T57D976R
CMPLCAOSE65I872F
VLSSMNO7R25D976D
VLSSLRO4L587129X
RMNNTNO7S14D976A
SPRMRNO6A53C710F
GSTMTNO04D52D976Y
LAILSEO6E64D976X
BLGLRAO5M45C710D
Z71GLI07P54D976A
FTORKEQ5C42D976C
CRDNNL04D66D976 W
TTNFNC05S501872N

Codice Istituto
RCPM02000L
RCPM02000L
RCPM02000L
RCPM02000L
RCPM02000L
RCPM02000L
RCPM02000L
RCPM02000L
RCPM02000L
RCPM02000L
RCPM02000L
RCPM02000L
RCPM02000L
RCPM02000L
RCPM02000L
RCPM02000L
RCPM02000L
RCPM02000L
RCPM02000L
RCPM02000L
RCPM02000L
RCPM02000L
RCPM02000L
RCPM02000L
RCPM02000L
RCPM02000L
RCPM02000L
RCPM02000L
RCPM02000L
RCPM02000L
RCPM02000L
RCPM02000L
RCPM02000L
RCPM02000L
RCPM02000L
RCPM02000L
RCPM02000L
RCPM02000L
RCPM02000L
RCPM02000L
RCPM02000L
RCPM02000L
RCPM02000L
RCPM02000L
RCPM02000L
RCPM02000L
RCPM02000L
RCPM02000L
RCPM02000L
RCPM02000L
RCPM02000L
RCPM02000L

Stato

€200,00
€200,00
€200,00
€200,00
€200,00
€200,00
€200,00
€200,00
€200,00
€200,00
€200,00
€200,00
€200,00
€200,00
€200,00
€200,00
€200,00
€200,00
€200,00
€200,00
€200,00
€200,00
€200,00
€200,00
€200,00
€200,00
€200,00
€200,00
€200,00
€200,00
€200,00
€200,00
€200,00
€200,00
€200,00
€200,00
€200,00
€200,00
€200,00
€200,00
€200,00
€200,00
€200,00
€200,00
€200,00
€200,00
€200,00
€200,00
€200,00
€200,00
€200,00
€200,00



PISCIONERI
LOPRESTI
CHINE'
D'AGOSTINO
CIMIERO
IEROPOLI
IEROPOLI
SPAGNOLO
ELISA
ZUcco
BELLUZZI
PURO
FASSARI
CARUSO
VLASCU
MORABITO
MORABITO
FIGLIOMENI
PANETTA
PANETTA
LIZzZI

10220

ALl
BOLOGNINO
FAMELI
VERTERAMO
STRATI
BASILE
SURACI
PANUCCIO
PAPALLO
RULLO
RUSSO
ROMEO
GENTILE
GENTILE
MITTICA
PANETTA
PANETTA
RUGGIA
POLIMENI
SANSOTTA
FERRETTI
MAMMOLENTI
MAMMOLENTI
PISANI
EGIZIANO
COMMISSO
SANTANNA
TROPEA
DEPACE
VERTERAMO
SCURUCHI

ILARIA

GIORGIA
MARIA ERIKA
ANTONIO
SALVATORE
DOMENICO FRANCESCO
DANIELE MARIO
LAURA
BELCASTRO
SIRYA
ALFONSINA
SALVATORE
SALVATORE
ASIA

MARCEL
RACHELE
MARIA

MARIA TERESA
SARA

SERENA
CHIARA
SALVATORE
PASQUALE
MARGARITA
ALESSIA

GIADA
MARIAVIOLA VIRGINIA
FABIANA
NICOLE
NICOLO'
FRANCESCA PIA
MARIKA
ANTONELLA
ROSANNA GIOIA
CHIARA

GRETA
GIUSEPPE
ANTONIO
ALESSIA
FRANCESCO MASSIMO
MATTEO
NICOLE

YLENIA

CAROLE

NICOLE

MARCO

SARA

AGATA MARIA
STEFANIA
GIORGIA
MARIANNA
ANASTASIA
CARMINE

PSCLRIO2L64D976R
LPRGRG08C53C710Q
CHNMRKO07S45D976P
DGSNTNO02S05L2198B
CMRSVTO6R21C710G
RPLDNCO4H26F112Y
RPLDLMO07S09C710E
SPGLRAO5D47C710M
BLCLSEO8C56H783M
ZCCSRY03548D976)
BLLLNSO04T541872G
PRUSVTO06T06D976)
FSSSVT06S27H224V
CRSSAIO3B56D976B
VLSMCLO5A20Z129P
MRBRHL04L52D976P
MRBMRAQ7R48D976K
FGLMTRO3T56D976U
PNTSRA04C56D976C
PNTSRNO7R55C710U
LZZCHRO5M64D976R
Z7ISVT07T15C710P
LAIPQLO4A21D976F
BLGMGR04L63D976I
FMLLSS05563D976R
VRTGDIO6B62D976W
STRMVLO7C53C352M
BSLFBNO5T68F112S
SRCNCLO5S511872V
PNCNCLO4H25D976D
PPLFNCO06S551872V
RLLMRKO4H691872L
RSSNNLO5L49D976H
RMORNNO4H43D976E
GNTCHRO6P50D976K
GNTGRT04T63D976X
MTTGPPO3L04C710)
PNTNTNO3P27C710N
PNTLSS03A46D976L
RGGFNC0O5L06D976X
PLMMTTO5R12C7100
SNSNCLO5C42F112T
FRRYLNO7D53C710X
MMMCRLO7R53D976N
MMMNCLO4P69D976C
PSNMRC07C09D976N
GZNSRA04D43D976Z
CMMGMRO03M49D976N
SNTSFNO8D68D9760
TRPGRGO5L48D976D
DPCMNNO3P68I872N
VRTNTSO5E60D976Y
SCRCMNO6L56F112T

RCPMO02000L
RCPMO02000L
RCPMO02000L
RCPMO02000L
RCPMO02000L
RCPMO02000L
RCPMO02000L
RCPMO02000L
RCPMO02000L
RCPMO02000L
RCPMO02000L
RCPMO02000L
RCPMO02000L
RCPMO02000L
RCPMO02000L
RCPMO02000L
RCPMO02000L
RCPMO02000L
RCPMO02000L
RCPMO02000L
RCPMO02000L
RCPMO02000L
RCPMO02000L
RCPMO02000L
RCPMO02000L
RCPMO02000L
RCPMO02000L
RCPMO02000L
RCPMO02000L
RCPMO02000L
RCPMO02000L
RCPMO02000L
RCPMO02000L
RCPMO02000L
RCPMO02000L
RCPMO02000L
RCPMO02000L
RCPMO02000L
RCPMO02000L
RCPMO02000L
RCPMO02000L
RCPMO02000L
RCPMO02000L
RCPMO02000L
RCPMO02000L
RCPMO02000L
RCPMO02000L
RCPMO02000L
RCPMO02000L
RCPMO02000L
RCPMO02000L
RCPMO02000L
RCPMO02000L

€ 200,00
€ 200,00
€ 200,00
€ 200,00
€ 200,00
€200,00
€200,00
€ 200,00
€200,00
€ 200,00
€ 200,00
€200,00
€ 200,00
€200,00
€200,00
€ 200,00
€200,00
€ 200,00
€ 200,00
€ 200,00
€ 200,00
€ 200,00
€ 200,00
€ 200,00
€ 200,00
€ 200,00
€ 200,00
€ 200,00
€200,00
€ 200,00
€ 200,00
€200,00
€ 200,00
€ 200,00
Escluso per esaurimento risorse
Escluso per esaurimento risorse
Escluso per esaurimento risorse
Escluso per esaurimento risorse
Escluso per esaurimento risorse
Escluso per esaurimento risorse
Escluso per esaurimento risorse
Escluso per esaurimento risorse
Escluso per esaurimento risorse
Escluso per esaurimento risorse
Escluso per esaurimento risorse
Escluso per esaurimento risorse
Escluso per esaurimento risorse
Escluso per esaurimento risorse
Escluso per esaurimento risorse
Escluso per esaurimento risorse
Escluso per esaurimento risorse
Escluso per esaurimento risorse

Escluso per esaurimento risorse



	Foglio1

